### 61st Annual



## Apopka Art and Foliage Festival Sponsor Application

**Location: Kit Land Nelson Park** 

35 S. Park Avenue Apopka, FL

### **Schedule of Events:**

Friday: 3:00 PM - 6:30 PM - Registration Saturday: 6:30 AM - 8:00 AM - Registration

> 9:00 AM - Exhibits open 9:30 AM - Opening Ceremony

9:00 AM – 5:00 PM - Apopka Art and Foliage Festival

Sunday: 10:00 AM – 4:00 PM - Apopka Art and Foliage Festival

**Festival Hours:** 

April 29, 2023, 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM April 30, 2023, 10:00 AM – 4:00 PM

### For More Information:

Call: Mia 407-272-9582 Email: deramia@yahoo.com

Website: ApopkaArtandFoliageFestival.org

Mail: Sponsor Committee, Apopka Art and Foliage Festival

P.O. Box 378

Apopka, FL 32704-037

**Sponsorship Levels:** (Please indicate your choice.)

### ☐ Platinum Sponsorship \$5000

(Only 2 available)

- Advertising on the Electronic Billboard for 5-7 days
- Largest logo display on Festival Website Logo on Festival Facebook page with Link to your website for one year
- Banner with your logo (provided by you)displayed at Kit Land Nelson Park during the Apopka Art and Foliage
  Festival
- Two 12' X12' spaces at the Apopka Art and Foliage Festival
- 8 VIP Parking Passes for the Weekend

### Advertisement in the Festival Guide Logo on Festival Facebook page with Link to your website for one year ☐ Premium Sponsor \$2500 ☐ Major Sponsor \$1000 Advertising on the Electronic Billboard for 7 days Logo on Festival Facebook page with Link to your Logo on Festival Website page with Link to your website for one year. website for one year. Advertising in the Festival Ad for Days' event Advertising in the Festival Ad for Day's event One 12' X 12' Space at Apopka Art and Foliage One 12' X 12' Space at Apopka Art and Foliage **Festival Festival 4 VIP Parking Passes** 4 VIP Parking Passes for the weekend ☐ Supporting Sponsor \$500 ☐ Business Card Sponsor \$25.00 Get your business card placed on our Logo on Festival Website for one year with Link to business card page of our website if you are your website unable to physically attend. Listed in the Advertisement Ad for Days event One 12' X 12' Space at Apopka Art and Foliage Festival 1 VIP Parking Passes for the weekend

# **Apopka Art and Foliage Festival Sponsor Application**

(Page two)

**Application Procedure:** (Please note, the **deadline for Sponsor Registration is Friday March 31**st However, to maximize your exposure in promotions and advertising before the festival, we encourage you to submit your application at the earliest possible date.

### **Submit your application:**

- Submit completed application on-line at www.apopkaartandfoliagefestival.org by March 31, 2023.
- Complete Sponsor Application on-line and submit Sponsorship fee thru PayPal on the website.
- Upload your logo on the website. You may also upload business card for business card page of website.

#### OR:

- Print and complete application. Submit completed application, along with a check for Sponsorship fee before March 31, 2023
- Mail to: Sponsor Chairperson, Apopka Art and Foliage Festival, PO Box 378, Apopka, FL 32704-0378

(Please note: All electronic submissions imply consent to Rules and Regulations, as well as above release.)

• Email your logo and or business card deramia@yahoo.com

### IMPORTANT: No application will be processed until completed, signed application and Sponsor fee and logo are received.

A confirmation letter with additional information will be sent upon receipt of completed, signed application, your logo and Sponsor fee.

### **Application for the 2023 Apopka Art and Foliage Festival:**

Please choose a category: LiPlatinum	Sponsor LiPremium Sponsor LiNiajo	or Sponsor Libupporting Sp	ponsor Libusiness Card	
Company Name:	Contact			
Person:				
Name to be used for ads:				
Phone:				
(Street)	(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)	
Address:				
Email:	V	Vehicle License #:		
Release:				
I do hereby release and hold harmless the GFWC Ap whatsoever arising from any loss or damage to my photograph and publish photographs of my property	property or anyone's property in my possession	or supervision. I agree to permit	the GFWC Apopka Woman's Club to	
I have read all the enclosed information and agree t assigned booths, or driving a vehicle onto the groun the Festival Committee may result in my being banne	ds between 8:45 AM and 5:00 PM on Saturday a			
Signature:		Date:		